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14
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16
17
18
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21
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23
24
25
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

WOINOWSKI
WROBLEWSKI
SOBKOWIAK
SZCZYKUTOWICZ
KRYZEL
KOWALSKI
ROZYCKI
RECLAF
LOKUCIJEWSKI
LORYCH
WENDT
POBLOCKI
RIHBUKMA
CZARNOWSKI
KRZESZEWSKI
DOBRZYNSKI
HENDRICH
STENCEL
STEINKA
POTRYKUS
KACZMAREK
DZIEWIATOWSKA
KLASA
KLAHS
ZAWADZKI
MIOTK
STANCO
PRZYBYLSKA
LISZEWSKI
PAZDZIORA
KAROLEWSKA
GLEINERT
LISZEWSKI
ANOLIK
LUBECKI
LEWANDOWSKA
MACIEJEWSKI
ANDRYSKOWSKI
GROTH
CYRZAN
RYCHERT
GRODECKI
LITZBARSKI

MICHAL
LESZEK
ANDRZE]
TOMASZ
TOMASZ
WALDEMAR
PAWEL
PIOTR
PATRYK
KRYSTIAN
PATRYK
ADAM

OLEKSANDR

EMILIAN
GRZEGORZ
TOMASZ
TOMASZ
PIOTR
MARIAN
PIOTR
KRZYSZTOF
JOANNA
MICHAL
KATARZYNA
KAZIMIERZ
KLAUDIA
MARIOLA
DOMINIKA
SZYMON
HENRYK
ANNA
JAKUB
MAREK
MONIKA
JANUSZ
SYLWIA
RAFAL
MAREK
DAGMARA
MATEUSZ
WALDEMAR
ANDRZE]
MAREK

Przyjazn na 5 km, 12.10.2019r.

MSC.
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115
89
97
44
40
82
79
63
133
106
132
128
119
45
14
25
93
91
76
30
19
35
33
126
131
90
77
55
117
122
20
56

61
52
64

22
121
84
118
57
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25

26
27

28

29
30

31
32
33
34

GDANSK
KOéCIERZYNA SWIAT PLYTEK U KRYSPINA

BANINO  KUJAWSCY RUNNERS
GDANSK GOARSKI BIEGACZ | SZALONY GOANSK BEG
CZLUCHOW  WIKING RYCHNOWY
BORKOWO LP TEAM
GDANSK
BORZESTOWO BORZESTOWO
GDANSK ~ BABILLONIA BABIENIEC
BORKOWO

KOSCIERZYNA  WENCIK TEAM

MSCISZEWICE

MISZEWO

KOZIN WKS NOZYNO
ELBLAG

GDYNIA XRUNNERS
BANINO
MSCISZEWICE ~ METROZERCY
KOSCIERZYNA

SOMONINO

GDANSK OSOWA BIEGA
TUCHOM  DIETETYKA-24.PL

MS’CISZEWICE AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KIELPINO
KROKOWA
BLOTNIA

STRASZYN BIEGA PRUSZCZ BIEGA

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KARTUZY

KARTUZY
RUMIA
STOBNO UKS BUK STOBNO
CHWASZCZYNO ZORZA GDYNIA

MARSZEWO
WEJHEROWO KUJAWSCY RUNNERS
ZUKOWO
CHWASZCZYNO KS CHWASZCZYNO
GDANSK
BEDOMIN

KOéCIERZYNA SWIAT PLYTEK U KRYSPINA

STRZEPCZ WIKED LUZINO
LEBORK, POMORSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE 42.2 LEBORK

ZUKOWO  KUJAWSCY RUNNERS

PRZYJAZN  Acapevia siecowa pRvase

BORKOWO  AMATOR KIELPINO
LUBAN
PUCK

M35-49
MO0-34
M35-49
MO0-34
MO0-34
MO0-34
M35-49
MO0-34
MO0-34
M35-49
MO0-34
MO0-34
M35-49
MO0-34
M35-49
M35-49
M35-49
MO0-34
M35-49
M35-49
M35-49
K35-49
M35-49
K0-34
M50+
K0-34
K0-34
K0-34
MO0-34
M50+
K35-49
MO0-34
M35-49
K35-49
M35-49
K0-34
M35-49
M50+
K0-34
MO0-34
MO0-34
M50+
M50+
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00:17:01
00:17:14
00:17:35
00:17:44
00:17:46
00:17:49
00:17:52
00:17:53
00:17:59
00:18:18
00:18:25
00:18:42
00:18:46
00:18:47
00:19:05
00:19:27
00:19:47
00:20:10
00:20:13
00:20:36
00:20:42
00:20:45
00:20:46
00:20:46
00:20:50
00:20:56
00:21:10
00:21:16
00:21:18
00:21:23
00:21:25
00:21:38
00:21:39
00:21:45
00:21:50
00:21:53
00:22:08
00:22:22
00:22:26
00:22:26
00:22:33
00:22:34
00:22:36

00:17:01
00:17:14
00:17:35
00:17:44
00:17:46
00:17:49
00:17:51
00:17:53
00:17:59
00:18:18
00:18:25
00:18:42
00:18:45
00:18:47
00:19:05
00:19:27
00:19:46
00:20:10
00:20:11
00:20:36
00:20:42
00:20:45
00:20:45
00:20:46
00:20:49
00:20:56
00:21:10
00:21:16
00:21:18
00:21:21
00:21:25
00:21:33
00:21:39
00:21:42
00:21:49
00:21:53
00:22:07
00:22:20
00:22:26
00:22:22
00:22:33
00:22:33
00:22:32



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

BARELA
KALINOWSKA
LUBECKI

KASZUBOWSKA-TEOFILAK

OLESZEK
KRUSZYNSKA
BLUJ
WROBLEWSKI
KRUEGER
OLSZEWSKI
WICEK
DEREN
DAWIDOWSKI
SOCIK
TOMYS
RYCHERT
SERKOWSKA
KLAWIKOWSKA
BACA
LIS
ADAMCZYK
RINC
SIEWERT
REDZIMSKI
ROCZYNSKI
KNITTER-KLASA
HINC
SZLAGOWSKA
WEILAND
WENTOWSKA
MOLTZAN
DOERING
RECLAF
HEJKA
STENCEL
LUBECKA
KOWALCZYK
SZLAS
WESIORA
LUBECKA
KRAWIECKA
KUPTZ
PATEK
LADEMANN
MILEJKO

JAKUB
PAULINA
SZYMON
JUSTYNA

StAWOMIR
AGNIESZKA

ROMAN

CZESLAW
WIESEAW
KAROL
ANETA
ALAN
MICHAL
MICHAL
RYSZARD
MARZENA

ANNA
PAULINA
KAJETAN

MARCIN
MATEUSZ
MALGORZATA
PRZEMYSEAW
FILIP
KRZYSZTOF
EDYTA
IWONA
OLIWIA
KARINA
ALEKSANDRA
AGNIESZKA

DANIEL

DARIA
WEADEK
ZUZANNA
PAULINA

JAROSEAW
PATRYCIA
ANGELIKA
MARTYNA
KLAUDIA
MARIOLA
SYLWIA
JULIA
KAROLINA

116
43
9
114
42
70
109
12
134
129
102
83
85
36

120
136
127

80
81
37
26

105
130
67
15
78
24
92
58
39
124
108
59
41
47
74
50
66
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37
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38
39
40
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13
42
43
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25
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54
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34

RUMIA

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KIELPINO

KIELPINO
BEDOMIN  KoSCIERsk KB KYOKUSHIN KARATE
RUMIA
GNIEWINO UKS 1 REDA
MILOBADZ
GDYNIA
GDANSK
SOMONINO

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KARTUZY I KIEEPINO

KEBLOWO  WIKED LUZINO
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDYNIA
POMIECZYNO HOLDERS

GDANSK
PRZETOCZYNO KASZUBY BIEGAIA
BORKOWO
KARTUZY
RATY
GNIEWOWO

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KIELPINO

JERZKOWICE ~ WKS NOZYNO
SEAWKI
GDYNIA
TUCHOM SZKOLA PODSTAWOWA MISZEWO
GDANSK ~ PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU
GDANSK  ROCZYNSKI TEAM
MSCISZEWICE  AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KIELPINO
ZUKOWO  KASZUBY BIEGAJA
KOSCIERZYNA e siecowa koscierzvia
CZECZEWO
DABROWA
LUBAN
REDA RUN NATKA
83-335 BORZESTOWO
KARTUZY

MSCISZEWICE ~ METROZERCY

BEDOMIN  KocieRsi Kuus kYOKUSHIN KaRaTE
GDANSK
MISZEWO
83-312
BEDOMIN
SOMONINO

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KIELPINO

SOPIESZYNO AKKUS
ZBYCHOWO
KLESZCZYNIEC

GRZYBNO

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KARTUZY

MO0-34
K0-34
MO0-34
K35-49
M35-49
K35-49
M50+
M50+
M50+
M35-49
K35-49
MO0-34
MO0-34
MO0-34
M50+
K0-34
K35-49
K0-34
MO0-34
MO0-34
MO0-34
K0-34
MO0-34
MO0-34
M50+
K50+
K35-49
K35-49
K35-49
K35-49
K35-49
MO0-34
K0-34
M35-49
K0-34
K0-34
M35-49
K0-34
K35-49
K0-34
K0-34
K50+
K35-49
K0-34
K35-49
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16
10
11
17
12
12
13
14

13
15
14

00:22:48
00:22:50
00:22:59
00:23:03
00:23:11
00:23:16
00:23:18
00:23:21
00:23:21
00:23:34
00:23:40
00:23:45
00:23:53
00:24:00
00:24:01
00:24:04
00:24:07
00:24:09
00:24:10
00:24:10
00:24:11
00:24:18
00:24:18
00:24:24
00:24:26
00:24:27
00:24:30
00:24:51
00:25:00
00:25:02
00:25:07
00:25:09
00:25:17
00:25:38
00:25:39
00:25:55
00:26:15
00:26:18
00:27:00
00:27:01
00:27:04
00:27:11
00:27:16
00:27:31
00:27:40

00:22:45
00:22:50
00:22:58
00:23:03
00:23:10
00:23:16
00:23:18
00:23:17
00:23:17
00:23:32
00:23:38
00:23:44
00:23:50
00:23:53
00:24:00
00:24:03
00:24:06
00:24:09
00:24:10
00:24:09
00:24:08
00:24:17
00:24:17
00:24:20
00:24:24
00:24:26
00:24:29
00:24:49
00:25:00
00:25:02
00:25:05
00:25:05
00:25:14
00:25:38
00:25:39
00:25:54
00:26:12
00:26:16
00:26:58
00:27:01
00:26:59
00:27:09
00:27:16
00:27:31
00:27:37



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

BYCZKOWSKI
KLASA
SZARMACH
SZARMACH
SZARMACH
SIEWERT
LADEMANN
GOZDZIEWSKA
ADAMKIEWICZ
BARAN
DOERING
DOERING
LECKI
JAFFKE
SZPYRA
WITTKAMP
KUPTZ
POLANSKA
MALGADEY
DYDYMSKA
BROWARCZYK
KOSMOWSKA-PADIAS
CIROCKA
GUMKOWSKA
MOZA
JAFFKE
WAWERKO
PIOTROWSKI
KULCZYCKI
ADAMCZYK

MATEUSZ
ANNA
ANNA

GRZEGORZ
SYLWIA
ALEKSANDRA
IWONA
MARTA
AGNIESZKA
BOGUMILA
NATALIA
IREK
JAN
AGNIESZKA
EDWARD
KAROLINA
DANIEL
BRYGIDA
MARIOLA
AGATA
LUCIA
BARBARA
BOGUMILA
LILIANA
KAROLINA
PATRYCJA
KATARZYNA
MAREK
JAN
EWA

111
48
75
65
18

125
38
11
23
68
27

104

135
46
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55
35
36
56
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
57
58
44
59
45
60
61
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
62
63
55

SEAWKI
MSCISZEWICE
LUBICHOWO
OCYPEL
OCYPEL
TUCHOM
KLESZCZYNIEC
LISEWIEC
GDYNIA
REDA
REDA
REDA
GDYNIA
LEBCZ
GDYNIA
STAROGARD GDANSKI
SOPIESZYNO
KIELPINO KARTUSKIE
BANINO
RUMIA
KARTUZY
GDYNIA
BANINO
GDANSK
GDYNIA
LEBCZ
BANINO
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA KIELPINO
SZARMACH TEAM
SZARMACH TEAM
SZARMACH TEAM

POMORSKA SZKOLA WALKI FIGHTER

INTER DOOR
RUN NATKA
RUN NATKA
ELITE TEAM
JAFFI Z tEBCZA

MOTYWATORNIA TEAM

ZUKOWO BIEGA(O) NAD JEZIORKIEM

JAFFI Z tEBCZA
SZALONY GDANSK BIEGA

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

SZALONY GDANSK BIEGA

MO0-34
K0-34
K35-49
MO0-34
K0-34
K0-34
K35-49
K0-34
K35-49
K35-49
K35-49
M35-49
MO0-34
K35-49
M50+
K0-34
M50+
M35-49
K35-49
K0-34
K35-49
K50+
K50+
K35-49
K0-34
K0-34
K50+
M50+
M50+
K0-34

25
16
15
26
17
18
16
19
17
18
19

27
20
11
20
12

21
21
22

23
22
23

13
14
24

00:27:53
00:27:53
00:28:34
00:28:36
00:28:37
00:28:47
00:29:06
00:29:12
00:29:27
00:29:33
00:30:00
00:30:00
00:30:08
00:30:14
00:30:43
00:30:48
00:30:48
00:30:50
00:31:02
00:31:11
00:31:30
00:31:41
00:31:45
00:32:47
00:32:53
00:34:04
00:34:05
00:36:35
00:39:23
00:39:51

00:27:47
00:27:47
00:28:31
00:28:33
00:28:35
00:28:46
00:29:06
00:29:04
00:29:25
00:29:30
00:29:53
00:29:53
00:30:02
00:30:09
00:30:40
00:30:45
00:30:45
00:30:45
00:30:58
00:31:06
00:31:28
00:31:34
00:31:42
00:32:45
00:32:50
00:33:59
00:34:00
00:36:30
00:39:17
00:39:46



